

\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 92/2011

JITENDER GUPTA

..... Petitioner

Through

Mr. Nikilesh R., Mr. Navdeep Jain
and Mr.Aakash Choudhary,
Advocates.

versus

DELHI UNIVERSITY & ORS

..... Respondents

Through

Mr. Kousik Ghosh and Mr. M.J.S.
Rupal, Advocates for University of
Delhi.
Mr. Rohan Anand, Advocate for
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, CGSC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

03.02.2020

CM APPL. 52756/2019 (for early hearing)

List on 08.09.2020.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

FEBRUARY 03, 2020

nn